
FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Control Center Summary by
Responsibility Center

Schedule

30
SC0D.C. SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT COMMISSION

Name
FY 2004
Actual

FY 2005
Approved

FY 2006
Request

Local Federal PrivateOther Intra-DistrictChange
from 05

(Dollars in Thousands)

Code
General

(Local+Other)

"Note:This is a Performance-Based Budgeting (PBB) agency for FY06 (see Schedules marked -PBB)"

0010DC SPORTS COMMISSION

0100DC SPORTS COMMISSION 7,322868 0 0 0 00 0-7,322 0

0200STADIUM 01,697 0 0 0 00 00 0

Subtotal: DC SPORTS COMMISSION 7,3222,564 0 0 0 00 0-7,322 0

Total: D.C. Sports and Entertainment Commission 7,3222,564 0 0 0 00 0-7,322 0

D.C. Sports and Entertainment Commission Page H-42



FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Activity

Schedule

30-PBB
SC0D.C. SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT COMMISSION

Name
FY 2004
Actual

FY 2005
Approved

FY 2006
Request

Local Federal PrivateOther Intra-DistrictChange
from 05

(Dollars in Thousands)

Code
General

(Local+Other)

00 317,200 0 0 0317,200 0317,200 317,200

Subtotal: 00 317,200 0 0 0317,200 0317,200 317,200

1000DC SPORTS COMMISSION

1100DC SPORTS COMMISSION 00 22,430 0 0 022,430 022,430 22,430

Subtotal: DC SPORTS COMMISSION 00 22,430 0 0 022,430 022,430 22,430

Total: D.C. Sports and Entertainment Commission 00 339,630 0 0 0339,630 0339,630 339,630
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SC0 D.C. Sports and Entertainment Commission

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Control Center Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40(Dollars in thousands)

1000 DC SPORTS COMMISSION

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

1,781 1,651 0 -1,651 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 01,781 1,651 -1,6510011
119 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0119 0 00012
66 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 066 0 00013

412 300 0 -300 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0412 300 -3000014
186 362 0 -362 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0186 362 -3620015

Subtotal: 2,564 2,312 0 -2,312 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 02,564 2,312 -2,312PS

0 210 0 -210 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 210 -2100020
0 728 0 -728 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 728 -7280030
0 71 0 -71 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 71 -710031
0 251 0 -251 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 251 -2510032
0 79 0 -79 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 79 -790033
0 792 0 -792 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 792 -7920040
0 2,592 0 -2,592 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 2,592 -2,5920041
0 100 0 -100 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 100 -1000050
0 186 0 -186 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 186 -1860070

Subtotal: 0 5,009 0 -5,009 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 5,009 -5,009NPS

1000Total 2,564 7,322 0 -7,322 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 02,564 7,322 -7,322

Total Budget 2,564 7,322 0 -7,322 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 02,564 7,322 -7,322
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SC0 D.C. Sports and Entertainment Commission

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Control Central Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G(Dollars in thousands)

1000 DC SPORTS COMMISSION

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

1,781 1,651 0 -1,65100 0 0 1,781 1,651 0 -1,6510011
119 0 0 000 0 0 119 0 0 00012

66 0 0 000 0 0 66 0 0 00013
412 300 0 -30000 0 0 412 300 0 -3000014
186 362 0 -36200 0 0 186 362 0 -3620015

Subtotal: 2,564 2,312 0 -2,31200 0 0 2,564 2,312 0 -2,312PS

0 210 0 -21000 0 0 0 210 0 -2100020
0 728 0 -72800 0 0 0 728 0 -7280030
0 71 0 -7100 0 0 0 71 0 -710031
0 251 0 -25100 0 0 0 251 0 -2510032
0 79 0 -7900 0 0 0 79 0 -790033
0 792 0 -79200 0 0 0 792 0 -7920040
0 2,592 0 -2,59200 0 0 0 2,592 0 -2,5920041
0 100 0 -10000 0 0 0 100 0 -1000050
0 186 0 -18600 0 0 0 186 0 -1860070

Subtotal: 0 5,009 0 -5,00900 0 0 0 5,009 0 -5,009NPS

Total: 2,564 7,322 0 -7,32200 0 0 2,564 7,322 0 -7,3221000

Total Budget 2,564 7,322 0 -7,32200 0 0 2,564 7,322 0 -7,322
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SC0 D.C. Sports and Entertainment Commission

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

0010 DC SPORTS COMMISSION

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 0 3,031 3,031 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3,0310 0 3,0310011
0 0 298 298 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2980 0 2980013
0 0 489 489 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 4890 0 4890014
0 0 46 46 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 460 0 460015

Subtotal: 0 0 3,864 3,864 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3,8640 0 3,864PS

0 0 593 593 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 5930 0 5930020
0 0 1,194 1,194 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,1940 0 1,1940030
0 0 64 64 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 640 0 640031
0 0 250 250 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2500 0 2500032
0 0 1,252 1,252 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,2520 0 1,2520033
0 0 14,224 14,224 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 14,2240 0 14,2240040
0 0 317,966 317,966 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 317,9660 0 317,9660041
0 0 158 158 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1580 0 1580050
0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 0 00060
0 0 64 64 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 640 0 640070

Subtotal: 0 0 335,766 335,766 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 335,7660 0 335,766NPS

0010Total 0 0 339,630 339,630 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 339,6300 0 339,630

Total Budget 0 0 339,630 339,630 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 339,6300 0 339,630
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SC0 D.C. Sports and Entertainment Commission

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Program Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G-PBB(Dollars in thousands)

0010 DC SPORTS COMMISSION

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

0 0 3,031 3,03100 0 0 0 0 3,031 3,0310011
0 0 298 29800 0 0 0 0 298 2980013
0 0 489 48900 0 0 0 0 489 4890014
0 0 46 4600 0 0 0 0 46 460015

Subtotal: 0 0 3,864 3,86400 0 0 0 0 3,864 3,864PS

0 0 593 59300 0 0 0 0 593 5930020
0 0 1,194 1,19400 0 0 0 0 1,194 1,1940030
0 0 64 6400 0 0 0 0 64 640031
0 0 250 25000 0 0 0 0 250 2500032
0 0 1,252 1,25200 0 0 0 0 1,252 1,2520033
0 0 14,224 14,22400 0 0 0 0 14,224 14,2240040
0 0 317,966 317,96600 0 0 0 0 317,966 317,9660041
0 0 158 15800 0 0 0 0 158 1580050
0 0 0 000 0 0 0 0 0 00060
0 0 64 6400 0 0 0 0 64 640070

Subtotal: 0 0 335,766 335,76600 0 0 0 0 335,766 335,766NPS

Total: 0 0 339,630 339,63000 0 0 0 0 339,630 339,6300010

Total Budget 0 0 339,630 339,63000 0 0 0 0 339,630 339,630
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SC0 D.C. Sports and Entertainment Commission
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 04

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41(Dollars in thousands)

1,781 1,651 3,031 1,380 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3,0311,781 1,651 1,3800011
119 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0119 0 00012

66 0 298 298 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 29866 0 2980013
412 300 489 189 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 489412 300 1890014
186 362 46 -316 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 46186 362 -3160015

Subtotal: 2,564 2,312 3,864 1,551 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3,8642,564 2,312 1,551PS

0 210 593 383 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 5930 210 3830020
0 728 1,194 466 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,1940 728 4660030
0 71 64 -7 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 640 71 -70031
0 251 250 -1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 2500 251 -10032
0 79 1,252 1,173 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,2520 79 1,1730033
0 792 14,224 13,432 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 14,2240 792 13,4320040
0 2,592 317,966 315,374 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 317,9660 2,592 315,3740041
0 100 158 58 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1580 100 580050
0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 00 0 00060
0 186 64 -122 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 640 186 -1220070

Subtotal: 0 5,009 335,766 330,757 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 335,7660 5,009 330,757NPS

Total Budget 2,564 7,322 339,630 332,308 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 339,6302,564 7,322 332,308

General  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal FTEs Intra-District  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Private FTEs

Full Time Employees (FTE)

0011 44 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 44 0 0 0
0012 3 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 3 0 0 0

Total FTEs 47 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 47 0 0 0
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SC0 D.C. Sports and Entertainment Commission
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41G(Dollars in thousands)

1,781 1,651 3,031 1,38000 0 0 1,781 1,651 3,031 1,3800011
119 0 0 000 0 0 119 0 0 00012

66 0 298 29800 0 0 66 0 298 2980013
412 300 489 18900 0 0 412 300 489 1890014
186 362 46 -31600 0 0 186 362 46 -3160015

Subtotal: 2,564 2,312 3,864 1,55100 0 0 2,564 2,312 3,864 1,551PS

0 210 593 38300 0 0 0 210 593 3830020
0 728 1,194 46600 0 0 0 728 1,194 4660030
0 71 64 -700 0 0 0 71 64 -70031
0 251 250 -100 0 0 0 251 250 -10032
0 79 1,252 1,17300 0 0 0 79 1,252 1,1730033
0 792 14,224 13,43200 0 0 0 792 14,224 13,4320040
0 2,592 317,966 315,37400 0 0 0 2,592 317,966 315,3740041
0 100 158 5800 0 0 0 100 158 580050
0 0 0 000 0 0 0 0 0 00060
0 186 64 -12200 0 0 0 186 64 -1220070

Subtotal: 0 5,009 335,766 330,75700 0 0 0 5,009 335,766 330,757NPS

Total Budget 2,564 7,322 339,630 332,30800 0 0 2,564 7,322 339,630 332,308

General  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Other FTEs

Full Time Employees (FTE)

0011 44 0 0 000 0 0 44 0 0 0
0012 3 0 0 000 0 0 3 0 0 0

Total FTEs 47 0 0 000 0 0 47 0 0 0
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SC0
Appropriated

Fund
Revenue Source

 Name
Revenue Source 

Code
Budget Request

D.C. Sports and Entertainment Commission

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary
by Revenue Source

Schedule

80(Dollars in thousands)

Revenue Type FTEs

General Fund
SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE FUNDS

$339,6301614 STADIUM/ARMORY EVENT INCOME 0.00

Subtotal: $339,630SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE FUNDS 0.00

Subtotal: $339,630General Fund 0.00

Total: Gross Funds $339,630 0.00
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